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STARTERS

TARTARE DU CHEF

beef tartar | baguette

THE Café Paris classic
—original recipe —

CHICKEN TENDERS

crispy chicken breast strips in panko

100g-15,00€

200g-26,50€ BBQ sauce

3009-35,60€ 8.90€
SUMMER IN THE CITY!

SPICY BRETON FISH SOUP

cheese | croutons | aioli

beef tartar | baguette
Summery beef tartare with fresh lime zest

100g-15,50 € 13,70 €
200g-27,50€
300g-36,60€
SMALL, FINE LEAF SALAD VGN LARGE & STRONG SALAD
fresh vegetables | roasted bread fresh vegetables | roasted bread
spinach dressing spinach dressing
—in advance or in addition — 14.50€
5,00€
.......................................... optionally with
CAESAR SALAD —roasted chicken breast
. . : —goat cheese
fresh romaine lettuce | red onion
Parmesan cheese | cherry tomatoes - falafel VGN
Caesar dressing | croutons je6,50€
13,30 €
with chicken fillet- 19,80 €
MOULES FRITES FISH & CHIPS

Mussels in a white wine-vegetable broth
french fries
-servedin apot -

2290€

pollock fillets in beer batter
small salad | french fries

18,90 €
with remoulade +0,90 €

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN
Salut offers a variety of vegetarian and vegan dishes, which we have labelled
specially for you. Please contact us if you have any questions.

VGT VEGETARIAN

VGN VEGAN

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask for our allergen card.



GRILL

BEEF FILET - FRITES - SALADE

beef filet | french fries | salad
200g - 37,50€
250 g - 42,50 €
300g-4750€
350g-52,50€
4009 - 57,50€

housemade sauce
Le Relais de I'Entrecote +7 €

VEGAN “MEAT“BALLS VGN

MERGUEZ - FRITES - SALADE

lamb sausages | french fries
hot harissa mayo | salad

2390€

L'AGNEAU

lamb chops | french fries | salad
26,90 €

CHICKEN TENDERS

crispy chicken breast strips in panko
BBQ sauce | french fries | salad

STEAK - FRITES - SALADE

entrecdte | french fries | salad

2009 - 26,90 €
2509 - 30,90 €
3009 - 34,90€

housemade sauce
Le Relais de I'Entrecote +7 €

VEGAN STEAK - FRITES - SALADE VGN

200 g The Green Mountain steak
french fries | salad

vegan meatballs | vegetable 2790€
1490 € 18,50 €
BURGER
Available as a classic, smash burger or vegetarian version.
Our patty sizes
Normal-100g | OurStyle-2x100g | Monster Style-3x100g

NO.1 NO. 2 NO.3

LE BLEU FRIED ONION SMASH BBQ

beef patty | bleu cheese
onions inred wine | bacon
cherry BBQ sauce | salad
1490 €
19,40 €
23,80€

normal
our style
monster style

NO.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN

chicken breast strips in panko
buffalo sauce | cole-slaw | salad
gherkins
12,70 €
17,00 €
21,40 €

normal
our style
monster style

NO.7
CHILLI CHEESE

beef patty | burger sauce
cheddar cheese | jalapefios | onion
tomato | chipotle mayo

normal 15,90 €
our style 20,30 €
monster style 2490 €

beef patty | fried onions
cheddar cheese | salad

normal - 14,30 €
18,70 €
23,60 €

our style -
monster style -

NO.5
CLASSIC HAMBURGER

beef patty | burger sauce
tomato | onion | cucumber

normal - 12,10 €
16,50 €
20,90 €

our style -
monster style -

NO.8
DRY AGED BEEF

beef patty

— matured for 6 weeks in adry ager —

burger sauce | tomato | onion

cucumber
normal - 22,40€
ourstyle - 30,40€

monster style - 38,40€

beef patty | bacon
cheddar cheese | BBQ sauce
tomato | onion | cucumber
15,90 €
20,30€
2490 €

normal -
our style -
monster style -

NO.é
CLASSIC CHEESE

beef patty | burger sauce
cheddar cheese | tomato | onion
cucumber| ketchup

normal - 13,60 €

ourstyle - 18,00€

monster style - 22,40€
NO. 9

VEGAN MEET BURGER VGN

The Green Mountain Patty
tomato | truffle mayo
onions in red wine | salad

normal - 17,20€
ourstyle - 21,90€
monster style - 26,60 €



SIDES & EXTRAS

SAUCES

COLE SLAW VGN
Carrot red cabbage salad
530€

GREEN ASPARAGUS
6,90€ VGN

FRENCH FRIES VGN

normal - 5,00 €
large - 10,00 €

TRUFFLE FRIES VGN
normal - 6,90 €

HOT HABANERO MAYO VGN

DIJON MUSTARD VGN
AIOLI vGN
BBQ VGN

CHIMICHURRI VGN

ITALIAN DRESSING VGN
SPINACH DRESSING VGN

with Parmesan cheese - 7,90 € large - 13,80 €

SPINACH VvGN TRUFFLE SWEET
Nutmeg | Garlic : POTATO FRIES VGN
7,00 € normal - 790 €

large - 15,80 €

SWEET
POTATO FRIES VGN

normal - 6,40 €
large - 12,80 €

We directly buy our potatoes from

potato farmers in the region and

process them fresh into 6x6 mm
thin skin-on fries.

Crispy fried a true delight!

each2,80€

KETCHUP VGN
MAYO VGN

REMOULADE VGN
0,90€

TRUFFLE MAYO VGN
3,50€

Our mayo and all sauces are
house-made and vegan.

DESSERTS

APERO SPRITZ SORBET Y

420€ VGN
with Crémant- 9,50 € VGN

ICE CREAM

various varieties
also vegan variants

per scoop-3,80€

CHOCOLATE TART

from our own Café Paris patisserie

490€

CREME BRULEE

from our own Café Paris patisserie

9,90€



WHITE WINE

Rheingau Riesling 0,21
Germany Leitz| 2022 0,751
France Sauvignon Blanc | Viognier 0,21

ElephantKing | 2020 0,75 Bt.
Rhinehessen Grauburgunder | RAMBAZAMBA 0,21
Germany Meiser | 2022 0,751
Rhénetal Sauvignon Blanc 0,21
France Voiturette | 2020 0,75 Bt.
Rueda Verdejo 021
Spain Bodega La Granadilla | 2023 0,75 Bt.
Rhinehessen Weisser Burgunder 0,21
Germany L'AURA by Henrici| 2022 0,75 Bt.
Rhinehessen Chardonnay 0,21
Germany L'AURA by Henrici| 2022 0,75 Bt.
Kamptal Griner Veltliner 0,21
Austria Schloss Gobelsburg| 2023 0,75 Bt.
Nahe Just Riesling 0,21
Germany Gut Hermannsberg | 2021 0,75Bt.
Baden Grauburgunder
Germany Klumpp | 2022 0.758t. -
Palatinate ~ Cuvée ,Grey“ 0.75Bt. -
Germany Markus Schneider | 2023 ’ :
Venetien Trebbiano | Lugana La Vela d‘Oro 0.75Bt. -
ltaly Citari| 2023 ’ :
Palatinate Riesling ,Saumagen®
Germany Gehrig| 2016 0.75Bt.
Baden Chardonnay
Germany Martin WaBmer | 2019 Q.25.Bt..
Rhinehessen Chardonnay
Germany Dreissigacker [ 2019 RS
Mosel Karthduserhofberg Riesling GG 0.75Bt
Germany Karthduserhof | 2018 g i

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Rhinehessen Grauburgunder QbA 0,21
Germany St. Antony 0,75 Bt.
LOVE BUBBLES
0,11
Bouvet Ladubay 9,00 €

Crémant de Loire Blanc Brut

Bouvet Ladubay
Crémant de Loire Rose Brut ok

Natural wine Oppnat Petnat
Riesling & Scheurebe | Carl Koch

CHAMPAGNE

Café Paris Brut Edition Limitée

WINES

 540€
20,00€

7,50€
23,00€

_ 750¢€
28,00€

8,00€
25,00€

8,00€
29,00€

 850¢€
30,00€

 8,50€
30,00€

9,00€
32,00€

~900€
32,00€

35,00€

35,00€

37,50€

- 48,00€

55,00€

55,00€

- 83,00€

7,00€

29,00€

0,75 Bt.
52,00€

56,00€
38,00€

89,00€

ROSE WINE

Mosel Spatburgunder
Germany Peter Mertes Gold Edition | 2022

Cuvée Rosé | Pinot Noir |
Pinot Meunier
Winzerhof Stahl | 2022

Franconia
Germany

Palatinate  Merlot ,,Blanc de Noir“

Germany Gehrig| 2022

RED WINE
Bordeaux Cabernet Sauvignon
France Montassin | 2019
Puglia Merlot | Negroamaro

Nero di Troia | Primitivo

Italy Tagaro | 2022

Tulum Valley Cabernet Sauvignon

Argentina Las Invernadas | 2019

Rhénetal Pinot Noir

France Voiturette | 2019

Apulien Primitivo

Italy Altopiano | 2021

Piemont Barbera d'Asti

Italy Cosetti| 2018

Rioja Garnacha | Tempranillo

Spain La Vendimia Alvaro Palacios | 2020
Baden Spatburgunder

Germany Klumpp | 2018

Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon

(B;:?rign Spatburgunder
Y Landerer|2017

Rioja Tempranillo
Spain Baron de Ley | 2016
Solllchcgua Cabernet Sauvignon

ey Lafite Rothschild | 2020
Chile

. Merlot | St. Laurent | Cabernet

Palatinate .
G Franc | Cabernet Sauvignon

ermany

Rings|2015

PREFER A COCKTAIL?

HAVE A LOOK AT
OUR BAR MENU.

APERITIFS
APERO SPRITZ
Apero | white wine | soda | mint
Péche Pétillant
Vermouth | peach infusion | Crémant | rosemary

Lillet & Wildberry
Lillet Blanc | Wildberry | currants

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21
0,75 Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,21

0,75Bt.

0,75 Bt.

0,75 Bt.

0,75Bt. -

0,75Bt. -

0,75 Bt.

0,75Bt. -

[=;

7,00€
25,50€

8,50€
-30,00€

9,50€
35,00€

7,00€
25,00€

750€
27,00€

7,50€
27,00€

8,00€
25,00€

9,00€
35,00€

12,50 €
44,50 €

- 36,00€

- 38,00€
39,00€
41,00€

- 48,00€

61,00€

I

10,00 €

Nn,00€

10,50 €

Follow us on instagram
@salut.hamburg

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask for our allergen card.



BEVERAGES

SOFTS FRESH LEMONADES & ICE TEA
0,251 0,751 0,31
soda 350€ 750€  lime mint 6.50 €
stillor sparkling mint | lime juice | sugar syrup | soda ’
orange juice 3,50€ - post melone 6.50€
0,21 honeydew | elderflower | lime juice | soda ’
fritz-kola watermelon cooler 650 €
...original 350€ B watermelon | mint| lime juice | soda ’
...classic light ’ .
...mischmasch ice tea 490€
peach
fritz-limo
...orange 3,50€ - BEER FROM THE BOTTLE
...zitrone 0,331 0.51
fritz-spritz bio . ; ; ; _ 550€
. apfelschorle 3.50 € B Konig Ludwig Weizen alkoholfrei ,
...rhabarberschorle Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Beer 4,00€
Thomas Henry Ratsherrn Pils alkoholfrei 4,00€ -
...Ginger Ale DRAFT BEER
... Pink Grapefruit 0.251 0.41
- Spicy Ginger Beer 450€ - Ratsherrn Pils 320€ 500€
~ Tonic Water Ratsherrn Helles 350€  520¢
...Dry Tonic
0,31 0,51
redbull 550€ - . . .
Konig Ludwig Weizen 3,60€ 6,00€
COFFEE & CO.
. . GIN & TONIC
optionally with
with oat milk - +0,50 € Classic London G&T
and/or decaffeinated Finsbury Platinum 47% Vol.| Thomas Henry 12,00€
Coffees from the traditional roastery BURG Classic Tonic | lemon slice
caffé crema 3,00€  Dutch Trader G&T
Bobby’s Schiedam Gin 42% Vol.| Thomas 14,00 €
latte 4.50€ Henry Classic Tonic | lime
espresso 2.60€  cqfé Paris G&T
espresso macchiato 2,60€ Café Paris Cucumber Gin, 37,5% Vol. 14.00 €
Thomas Henry Dry Tonic | cucumber | ’
double espresso 4,00€  |emon|staranise
double espresso macchiato 400€  The Hamburg G&T
CQppuccino 4,00€ Gin Sul,4;’>% Vol | Thomas Henry Dry Tonic 14,50 €
) orange slice
americano 3,50€ Bloom G&T
caffé latte 4,50€  BLOOMGIN, 40% Vol.| Thomas Henry 13,00 €
. . . Classic Toni fruit sli
cargijillo cafe with Licor 43 6,50€ assic Tonic | grapefruit siice
TEA

The classics from Café Paris - each 3,90 €

N° 1Earl Grey Imperial black tea | strong bergamot

N° 2 Earl Grey Café Paris black tea | bergamot & mango

N° 3 Lyon yellow tea | pomegranate with cranberry

N° 4 Cannes green tea | slightly sweet bergamot with vanilla

N° 5 La Rochelle herbal infusion | verbene, moringa & m

N° 6 La Camomiille herbalinfusion | characteristically flavoured

N° 7 Tour Eiffel black tea | strong, spicy

N° 8 Arc de Triomphe black tea | aromatic, floral, light
N° 9 Le Jasmin green tea | delicately floral jasmine note
N° 10 Nougat black tea | caramel

N° 11 En Vogue herbalinfusion | fruity ginger with lemon

ango

N° 12 La Menthe peppermint tea | refreshingly minty

N° 13 Marseille herbal infusion | fruity

N° 14 Saint-Tropez black tea | peach, mirabelle & vanilla
N° 15 Cote d°Azur green tea| fresh floral note

N° 16 La Promenade green tea | refreshingly mild

N° 17 Petit Déjeuner black tea | vanilla

N° 18 Moulin Rouge fruitinfusion | strawberry & orange
N° 19 Nizza fruitinfusion | slightly sweet lemon

N° 20 Grasse black tea | spices with caramel

N° 21 Rooibos Vanille rooibos | vanilla



